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MARCH

Saturday 14 March, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Mother’s Day Market
Middle Row & The Square (LU6 3SN)

Thursday 19 March, 4 pm to 9 pm

Street Food Heroes
The Square (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 21 March, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Easter Market
Middle Row & The Square (LU6 3SN)

Monday 23 March, 7 pm

Annual Town Meeting
Central Bedfordshire College (LU5 4HG)

Tuesday 31 March, 6.30 pm to 9.30 pm °
Under 18s Night
Dunstable Conference Centre (LU6 1JF) <.’5u- ----- R L.

Saturday 11 April, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Middle Row Market
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

Thursday 16 April, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Street Food Heroes
The Square (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 18 April, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

St George’s Day Market
Middle Row & The Square (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 18 April, 11 am to 4 pm

Celebrating St George’s Day
Priory Gardens (LU6 3RZ)

Saturday 9 May, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Middle Row Market
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 16 May, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Love Your Local Market
Middle Row & The Square (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 16 May, 10.30 am to 4.30 pm

Around the World
Priory Gardens (LU6 3RZ)

Thursday 21 May, 4 pm to 9 pm

Street Food Heroes
The Square (LU6 3SN)

FREE
EVENTS

Organised & funded
by Dunstable Town
Council

Saturday 13 June, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Motor Rally Middle Row Market
Middle Row & The Square (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 13 June, 10 am to 4 pm

Dunstable Classic Motor Rally
Priory Gardens (LU6 3RZ)

Thursday 18 June, 4 pm to 9 pm
Street Food Heroes
The Square (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 20 June, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm
Middle Row Market
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

Sunday 21 June, 12 noon & 2.30 pm

Sunday Concerts
Grove House Gardens (LU6 1NF)

Saturday 27 June, 3 pm to 7 pm

Dunstable Live Market
Grove House Gardens (LU6 1NF)

Saturday 27 June, 3 pm to 8 pm

Dunstable Live
Grove House Gardens (LU6 1NF)

Saturday 4 July, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Young Traders Market
Middle Row & The Square (LU6 3SN)

Thursday 16 July, 4 pm to 9 pm
Street Food Heroes
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 18 July, 12 noon to 7 pm

Party in the Park Market
Grove House Gardens (LU6 1NF)

Saturday 18 July, 12 noon to 8 pm

Party in the Park
Grove House Gardens (LU6 1NF)

Sunday 26 July, 12 noon & 2.30 pm

Sunday Concerts
Grove House Gardens (LU6 1NF)

For further information about our events please visit

www.dunstable.gov.uk/whats-on

ﬁ facebook [dunstablecouncil | dunstabletowncouncil



JULY TO AUGUST

Summer Activities Programme

for children and young people

Various parks & open spaces in Dunstable

Details will be on our website & social media at a later date

AUGUST

Saturday 8 August, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm
Middle Row Market
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

Sunday 9 August, 12 noon & 2.30 pm

Sunday Concerts
Grove House Gardens (LU6 1NF)

Friday 14 August, 4 pm to 9 pm Fliddbe
Ashton Square Evening ft. Street Food 4 R4,
Middle Row & The Square (LU6 3SN) e o

Saturday 15 August, 9.30 to 3.30 pm

Ashton Square Day
Middle Row & The Square (LU6 3SN)

Thursday 20 August, 4 pm to 9 pm
Street Food Heroes
The Square (LU6 3SN)

SEPTEMBER

Saturday 5 September, from 12 noon

Soapbox Derby
Priory Gardens (LU6 3RZ)

Saturday 5 September, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm
Middle Row Market
Middle Row & The Square (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 12 September, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm Hliddle
Middle Row Market
Middle Row & The Square (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 12 September, time TBC

Priory Proms in the Park
Priory Gardens (LU6 3RZ)

Thursday 17 September, 4 pm to 9 pm
Street Food Heroes
The Square (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 19 September, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm
Middle Row Market
Middle Row & The Square (LU6 3SN)

OCTOBER

Saturday 10 October, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm
Middle Row Market
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 17 October, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Middle Row Market
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 24 October, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Halloween Market
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

NOVEMBER

Saturday 14 November, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Middle Row Market
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 21 November, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Middle Row Market
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

Friday 27 November, 7 pm
Christmas Carols & Torchlight Procession
The Square (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 28 November, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm  gpfiddée
Middle Row Market % ﬂ?ﬂ“hxa

Middle Row (LUB 3SN)

DECEMBER

Thursday 10 December, 3 pm to 8 pm

Twilight Market ft. Street Food
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

Friday 11 December, 3 pm to 8 pm
Twilight Market
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 12 December, 3 pm to 8 pm
Twilight Market
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

Saturday 19 December, 9.30 am to 3.30 pm

Middle Row Market
Middle Row (LU6 3SN)

These events may be subject to change or
cancellation due to unforeseen circumstances. Make sure to
follow us on Facebook @dunstablecouncil or visit our website
www.dunstable.gov.uk for updates, or call 01582 513000.

Are you looking to grow your business?
Explore the exciting possibilities of sponsoring an event or securing a stall at our markets!

For sponsorship, or to participate in Dunstable Soapbox Derby contact gina.thanky@dunstable.gov.uk
For stalls contact annette.clynes@dunstable.gov.uk | For further information call 01582 513000

e i DISCLAIMER: Whilst every care
Dunstable Town Council O aunstalecounci @grovecorner | has been taken in compiling this
Grove House, 76 High Street North, Dunstable LU6 1INF grovecornerdunstable @dunstabletowncouncil | publication and the statements
7 contained herein are believed to be
Tel 01582 513000 prioryhousedunstable e @DTC correct, Dunstable Town Council
Email info@dunstable.gov.uk Web www.dunstable.gov.uk dunstabletownranger cannot accept responsibility

Opening Hours 9.00 am to 4.30 pm, Monday to Friday bennettssplash

for any inaccuracies and do not
endorse any particular products.



Members of the public are welcome to attend all Council meetings in person or online, or to ——
watch meetings via a live YouTube stream. To view the meeting live or afterwards search for DUNSTABLE
“Dunstable Town Council YouTube”. If you would like to ask a Committee or the Council a TOWN COUNCIL
question at the start of a meeting, please contact the Council via democratic@dunstable.gov.uk

or 01582 513000 by 4 pm on the Friday before the meeting. Dates for all meetings can be found E‘ "r

on the Council's website at www.dunstable.gov.uk.

Agendas can also be found on the website or on the noticeboard outside Grove House one week
prior to the meeting. All meetings are held at Grove House, 76 High Street North, Dunstable
(unless stated otherwise).

Council Services

Central Bedfordshire Dunstable Town
Council Services Council Services

0300 300 8000 01582 513000
www.centralbedfordshire.gov.uk www.dunstable.gov.uk

© Highways Planning and Maintenance ® Dunstable Cemetery

©® Council Tax Collection ® Open Spaces, Including Recreation
® Council Housing and Garages Grounds and Play Areas

© Street Lighting ® Allotments

© Parking and Blue Badge Parking ® Town Ranger Services

© Environmental Health ® Grove Skate Park

© Waste Collection, Tidy Tips, Fly Tipping, @® Detached Youth Work

Street Cleansing and Grit Bins , .
) ) ® Bennett's Café & Community Hub
© Aranging Elections + Splash Park

® Leisure and Libraries ® Events Programme

® Christmas Lights

® Ashton Square Public Toilets

® Middle Row Markets

® Older People's Support Service

©® Schools and Education

© Planning Applications

© Building Control

©® Bus Passes and Information
©® Trading Standards

® Registering a Birth, Death or Marriage ® Mayoralty and Civic Functions

® Social Care (Adults and Children) ® Priory and Grove House Gardens
® Licenses, including Taxi, Premises ® Priory House Heritage Centre,
and Street Trading Tea Rooms and Gift Shop
©® Abandoned Vehicles ® Grove Corner Young People's Centre
© Benefits ® Floral Displays
© Community Safety and Anti-Social ® Town Centre Management
Behaviour

©® Independent Living and Care Homes



